SVART

A W N -

BLA

ROGD

u b W N -

VIT

u b W N -

GRON

o b WN B

Namn

Linus Nilsson
Malte Albinsson
Therese Nilsson
Thomas Edwall

Namn

Caroline Westbom

Michaela Lundell

Namn

Kristina Canow
Nora Tydal

Tilde Jonsson
Jeanette Jonsson
Cecilia Arvidson

Namn

Philip Knaborg
Sophia Larsson
Emilia Glans

Edvin Olsson Ahlén
Bonnie Westerlund

Namn

Viktor Ahlén
Linn Glans

My Blomgren
Pontus Axlund
Karin Jansson
Melvin Flink

Sluttid
01:24:21
01:24:26
01:24:41
Utgatt

Sluttid
01:03:10
01:17:16

Sluttid
00:58:42
00:58:43
01:11:10
Utgatt
Utgatt

Sluttid
00:20:05
00:23:03
00:23:43
00:33:53
00:33:57

Sluttid
00:23:57
00:24:54
00:25:00
00:25:40
00:27:35
00:38:43



